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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals

1 678 Thomas, Yoshika Lawton MacAr 12.73 2 10
2 710 Mitchell, McKae Oklahoma Cit 13.03 1 8
3 349 Jackson, Camille Casady High School 13.18 1 6
4 396 Oliver, Chelci Chickasha Hi 13.25 1 4
5 959 chiles, nikael Western Heig 13.28 1 2
6 425 Williams, Kyla Clinton High School 13.30 1 1
7 602 Brown, Gizzelle Harding Char 13.38 2
8 648 Bah'Tohou, Kimberl John Marshal 13.40 3
9 448 Thompson, Alize Douglass Hig 13.49 4

10 113 King, Tandra Anadarko H 13.65 2
11 731 Wagner, Arienna Pcn-Putnam C 13.67 3
12 733 Wilson, DaShanae Pcn-Putnam C 13.70 3
13 398 Smith, Kori Chickasha Hi 13.75 2
14 417 Bell, Leanna Clinton High School 13.86 4
15 393 McPherson, Ivy Chickasha Hi 14.00 3
16 420 Happer, Antleshia Clinton High School 14.03 4
17 158 Austin, Jada B Cache Hi 14.06 5
18 956 adams, satori Western Heig 14.08 1
19 353 Kenney, Mackenzie Casady High School 14.16 6
20 807 Chandler, Lyric Ponca City H 14.25 6
21 543 Wooley, Lateara Enid High School 14.28 7
22 607 Harper, Samaiyah Harding Char 14.31 5
23 163 Goodman, Madelyn B Cache Hi 14.56 5
24 105 Bynum, Chandrika Anadarko H 14.64 8
25 160 Butler, Ciarra B Cache Hi 14.73 6
26 679 Turner, Ayjee Lawton MacAr 14.80 6
27 197 Ruding, Maggie B Enid High School 14.83 7
28 248 Hughes, Darcy Bethany High School 14.87 8
29 161 Calhoun, Bianca B Cache Hi 14.90 6
30 963 haley, mariah Western Heig 14.92 2
31 356 Payne, Ellen Casady High School 14.97 8
32 612 Lane, Kwasha Harding Char 15.05 5
33 274 Butler, Nautica Cache High School 15.08 4
34 121 Spann, Kyla Anadarko H 15.14 7
35 282 Jones, Kelema Cache High School 15.15 5
36 229 Wilson, Andrea B Lawton Mac 15.19 8
37 536 Medrano, Paulina Enid High School 15.21 5
38 649 Jackson, Debra John Marshal 15.24 3
39 224 Crenshaw, Kayla B Lawton Mac 15.26 7
40 844 Rangel, Seleste Southeast Hi 15.28 4
41 442 Brashier, Terrace Douglass Hig 15.31 4
42 650 Schols, Tamisha John Marshal 15.39 3
43 811 Devonshire, Jordan Ponca City H 15.73 6
44 225 Eddins, Kaya B Lawton Mac 15.78 7
45 245 Cochran, Chesney Bethany High School 16.24 8
46 190 Dorsey, Anastasia B Enid High School 16.66 7

Girls 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 678 Thomas, Yoshika Lawton MacAr 25.89 5 10
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

....Girls 200 Meter Dash
2 710 Mitchell, McKae Oklahoma Cit 26.64 1 8
3 769 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 27.21 1 6
4 767 Barnes, Kya Pco-Putnam C 27.63 1 4
5 349 Jackson, Camille Casady High School 27.89 1 2
6 469 Bowles, Madison Duncan High School 27.92 4 1
7 959 chiles, nikael Western Heig 27.98 2
8 614 Moore, Aneesha Harding Char 28.11 1
9 729 Sykes, Tyasia Pcn-Putnam C 28.13 3

10 448 Thompson, Alize Douglass Hig 28.21 3
11 602 Brown, Gizzelle Harding Char 28.43 2
12 731 Wagner, Arienna Pcn-Putnam C 28.43 3
13 398 Smith, Kori Chickasha Hi 28.46 1
14 673 Olmeda, Ally Lawton MacAr 28.73 3
15 344 Cote, Jennifer Casady High School 28.78 2
16 807 Chandler, Lyric Ponca City H 28.78 4
17 969 Randle, Chante Western Heig 28.79 5
18 667 Gilder, Brianna Lawton MacAr 28.95 7
19 417 Bell, Leanna Clinton High School 29.02 5
20 668 Hayes, Kia Lawton MacAr 29.19 7
21 476 Mitchell, Delaney Duncan High School 29.39 5
22 193 Hammons, Baylee B Enid High School 29.40 4
22 569 Frazier, Cayla Guthrie High School 29.40 4
24 543 Wooley, Lateara Enid High School 29.57 5
25 733 Wilson, DaShanae Pcn-Putnam C 29.81 3
26 393 McPherson, Ivy Chickasha Hi 30.01 2
27 510 Carlock, Kealah El Reno High School 30.19 4
28 163 Goodman, Madelyn B Cache Hi 30.27 7
29 275 Curry, Kerriuna Cache High School 30.42 9
30 224 Crenshaw, Kayla B Lawton Mac 30.49 7
31 282 Jones, Kelema Cache High School 30.94 6
32 274 Butler, Nautica Cache High School 30.97 8
33 226 Hill, jasmine B Lawton Mac 31.03 8
34 970 Randle, Chauwnyel Western Heig 31.11 2
35 622 Widmer, Elise Harding Char 31.23 5
36 197 Ruding, Maggie B Enid High School 31.31 6
37 773 Carter, Blakelee Piedmont Hi 31.42 6
38 813 Eden, Karly Ponca City H 31.44 6
39 158 Austin, Jada B Cache Hi 31.65 8
40 679 Turner, Ayjee Lawton MacAr 31.94 9
41 358 Richardson, Jordan Casady High School 32.20 8
42 121 Spann, Kyla Anadarko H 32.39 9
43 532 De La Torre, Irene Enid High School 32.39 7
44 783 Scott, Kasady Piedmont Hi 32.59 8
45 161 Calhoun, Bianca B Cache Hi 33.04 7
46 530 D'Auteuil, Autumn Enid High School 33.27 4
47 229 Wilson, Andrea B Lawton Mac 33.34 9
48 225 Eddins, Kaya B Lawton Mac 33.54 6
49 160 Butler, Ciarra B Cache Hi 34.14 10
50 420 Happer, Antleshia Clinton High School 34.45 3
51 105 Bynum, Chandrika Anadarko H 34.54 10
52 811 Devonshire, Jordan Ponca City H 34.86 6
53 190 Dorsey, Anastasia B Enid High School 35.32 8
54 425 Williams, Kyla Clinton High School 38.49 2
55 112 Gray, Daniel Anadarko H 39.43 10
56 185 Graham, Kyia B El Reno Hi 40.49 10
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

Girls 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 726 Nwankwo, Angela Pcn-Putnam C 1:03.82 1 10
2 446 Rutledge, Danielle Douglass Hig 1:04.17 1 8
3 720 Kori, Grace Pcn-Putnam C 1:05.37 1 6
4 278 Frederick, Allauna Cache High School 1:05.64 1 4
5 293 Wheeler, Heather Cache High School 1:05.85 2 2
6 579 Toney, Lauren Guthrie High School 1:06.53 4 1
7 673 Olmeda, Ally Lawton MacAr 1:07.78 4
8 347 Harrah, Audrey Casady High School 1:07.87 2
9 252 Ross, Annamarie Bethany High School 1:07.90 2

10 193 Hammons, Baylee B Enid High School 1:07.91 3
11 423 Oyler, Kaylee Clinton High School 1:08.50 2
12 971 spangler, audrina Western Heig 1:08.55 2
13 712 Ball, Alexis Pcn-Putnam C 1:08.56 3
14 808 Chaney, Cerena Ponca City H 1:09.11 4
15 510 Carlock, Kealah El Reno High School 1:09.61 5
16 538 Pierce, Andie Enid High School 1:09.74 2
17 813 Eden, Karly Ponca City H 1:10.05 4
18 771 Bethal, Katherine Piedmont Hi 1:10.13 3
19 677 Rogers, MaKayla Lawton MacAr 1:10.28 4
20 291 Tate, Shelby Cache High School 1:10.83 4
21 353 Kenney, Mackenzie Casady High School 1:11.12 5
22 616 Ozmente, Alexis Harding Char 1:11.14 8
23 773 Carter, Blakelee Piedmont Hi 1:11.91 3
24 825 Swenson, Maegen Ponca City H 1:12.21 7
25 246 Cofer, Brittany Bethany High School 1:12.51 3
26 527 Barton, Kylynn Enid High School 1:12.70 6
27 425 Williams, Kyla Clinton High School 1:12.80 1
28 169 Vaden, Hannah B Cache Hi 1:13.09 5
29 420 Happer, Antleshia Clinton High School 1:13.16 1
30 358 Richardson, Jordan Casady High School 1:13.53 6
30 356 Payne, Ellen Casady High School 1:13.53 6
32 844 Rangel, Seleste Southeast Hi 1:13.70 6
33 348 Henry, Delaney Casady High School 1:14.03 6
34 165 Roach, Sommer B Cache Hi 1:15.26 5
35 599 Austin, Alana Harding Char 1:15.61 8
36 109 East, Jarah Anadarko H 1:15.76 7
37 618 Pitman, Felipe Harding Char 1:16.06 8
38 250 Kinsey, Delilah Bethany High School 1:16.72 3
39 513 Mulanax, Bethany El Reno High School 1:17.92 7
40 119 Schumpert, Kelsey Anadarko H 1:17.98 7
41 782 Schmitt, Brittany Piedmont Hi 1:19.40 6
42 419 Correa, Michaela Clinton High School 1:20.38 5
43 417 Bell, Leanna Clinton High School 1:25.34 5
44 188 Anderson, Courtney B Enid High School 1:30.43 7
45 101 Anderson, Treacy Anadarko H 1:34.75 7

Girls 800 Meter Run
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 723 Mitchell, Charlott Pcn-Putnam C 2:26.11 1 10
2 767 Barnes, Kya Pco-Putnam C 2:28.37 1 8
3 116 Parker, Kylee Anadarko H 2:35.19 1 6
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

....Girls 800 Meter Run
4 512 McCann, Mary El Reno High School 2:35.94 1 4
5 730 Toles, Jasmine Pcn-Putnam C 2:36.69 1 2
6 615 Moreno, Stephanie Harding Char 2:40.31 1 1
7 570 Hastings, Lexi Guthrie High School 2:40.74 1
8 423 Oyler, Kaylee Clinton High School 2:41.14 2
9 111 Goombi, Callie Anadarko H 2:42.29 2

10 579 Toney, Lauren Guthrie High School 2:43.78 1
11 286 Paas, Tori Cache High School 2:44.36 2
12 841 Chinchilla, Elizab Southeast Hi 2:47.18 1
13 291 Tate, Shelby Cache High School 2:48.87 1
14 842 Gutierrez, Jasmyn Southeast Hi 2:51.92 2
15 527 Barton, Kylynn Enid High School 2:52.03 2
16 680 West, McKenna Lawton MacAr 2:52.95 2
17 613 Messiah, Lydia Harding Char 2:53.30 2
18 276 Dixon, Alissa Cache High School 2:54.64 1
19 531 D'Auteuil, Savanna Enid High School 2:55.27 2
20 712 Ball, Alexis Pcn-Putnam C 2:58.28 1
21 395 Neidy, Tawn Chickasha Hi 3:16.74 2
22 843 Lorenzo, Abigail Southeast Hi 3:18.79 2

Girls 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 816 Gray, Sierra Ponca City H 5:39.12 10
2 116 Parker, Kylee Anadarko H 5:55.33 8
3 512 McCann, Mary El Reno High School 6:01.37 6
4 538 Pierce, Andie Enid High School 6:04.03 4
5 111 Goombi, Callie Anadarko H 6:09.55 2
6 570 Hastings, Lexi Guthrie High School 6:13.85 1
7 280 Harrill, Taylor Cache High School 6:15.12
8 615 Moreno, Stephanie Harding Char 6:23.13

Girls 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 816 Gray, Sierra Ponca City H 12:20.73 10
2 772 Bingham, Alexandra Piedmont Hi 13:06.18 8
3 280 Harrill, Taylor Cache High School 13:12.55 6
4 528 Berge, Tyler Enid High School 13:42.19 4
5 285 Montgomery, Sydney Cache High School 13:49.80 2
6 475 Lagaly, Macey Duncan High School 13:58.39 1
7 997 Harris, Emily Fletcher High Sc 14:05.25
8 244 Combest, Emily B Velma-Alma 14:07.52
9 273 Anderson, Tiffani Cache High School 14:15.18

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 725 Nelson, Courtney Pcn-Putnam C 15.57 1 10
2 769 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 16.14 1 8
3 573 Johnson, Asia Guthrie High School 16.24 1 6
4 344 Cote, Jennifer Casady High School 18.17 1 4
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

....Girls 100 Meter Hurdles
5 929 Sullivan, Sarah Velma-Alma 18.75 2 2
6 669 Jackson, Paj Lawton MacAr 19.12 1 1
7 388 Fergason, Hanah Chickasha Hi 19.16 3
8 346 Denny, Casey Casady High School 19.17 2
9 534 House, Jadyn Enid High School 19.33 4

10 383 Chambers, Erin Chickasha Hi 19.53 2
11 353 Kenney, Mackenzie Casady High School 19.80 2
12 962 Giles, Brandi Western Heig 20.70 3
13 287 Seibold, Stephanie Cache High School 21.00 2
14 289 Shaw, Macy Cache High School 21.06 1
15 228 Stanley, Sarah B Lawton Mac 21.60 3
16 621 Widmer, Claire Harding Char 21.73 2
17 617 Peters, Kayleigh Harding Char 22.45 4
18 999 Beathard, JoHanna Fletcher High Sc 23.89 4
19 619 Ramirez, Alondra Harding Char 29.91 3

Girls 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 725 Nelson, Courtney Pcn-Putnam C 45.83 1 10
2 580 Unger, Susie Guthrie High School 49.40 1 8
3 724 Mitchner, Marhia Pcn-Putnam C 49.88 1 6
4 775 Fuller, Megan Piedmont Hi 49.93 2 4
5 604 Hall, Amber Harding Char 51.14 1 2
6 601 Boyd, Rickel Harding Char 51.37 1 1
7 444 East, Tierrah Douglass Hig 51.79 1
8 669 Jackson, Paj Lawton MacAr 53.14 2
9 388 Fergason, Hanah Chickasha Hi 54.82 3

10 289 Shaw, Macy Cache High School 54.97 2
11 929 Sullivan, Sarah Velma-Alma 55.32 2
12 287 Seibold, Stephanie Cache High School 55.84 2
13 968 Perry, Victoria Western Heig 57.27 3
14 275 Curry, Kerriuna Cache High School 57.31 2
15 449 Thompson, La'Di'Ne Douglass Hig 58.09 3
16 534 House, Jadyn Enid High School 58.11 4
17 532 De La Torre, Irene Enid High School 58.77 3
18 962 Giles, Brandi Western Heig 1:00.01 3
19 351 Jones, Clarissa Casady High School 1:00.75 4
20 999 Beathard, JoHanna Fletcher High Sc 1:01.29 3
21 228 Stanley, Sarah B Lawton Mac 1:03.69 4
22 621 Widmer, Claire Harding Char 1:04.78 4
23 346 Denny, Casey Casady High School 1:05.13 4

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Guthrie High School 'A' 50.26 1 20
2 Cache High School 'A' 51.68 1 16
3 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' 51.80 1 12
4 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 52.25 1 8
5 Chickasha High School 'A' 52.37 2 4
6 Piedmont High School 'A' 52.44 3 2
7 Western Heights High School 'A' 52.90 1
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

....Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
8 Clinton High School 'A' 53.03 2
9 Harding Charter Prep High Scho 'A' 53.22 1

10 Casady High School 'A' 53.67 2
11 Duncan High School 'A' 54.40 2
12 Enid High School 'A' 56.06 3
13 Anadarko High School 'A' 57.99 3
14 B Enid High School 'A' 59.08 3

Girls 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Guthrie High School 'A' 1:47.16 1 20
2 Douglass High School 'A' 1:49.17 1 16
3 Cache High School 'A' 1:49.54 1 12
4 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' 1:49.76 1 8
5 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 1:50.02 1 4
6 Harding Charter Prep High Scho 'A' 1:50.57 2 2
7 Duncan High School 'A' 1:55.76 2
8 Western Heights High School 'A' 1:56.56 1
9 Anadarko High School 'A' 1:56.76 2

10 Enid High School 'A' 1:58.41 2
11 Bethany High School 'A' 2:03.18 2
-- Piedmont High School 'A' DNF 2

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 4:12.93 2 20
2 Douglass High School 'A' 4:19.99 2 16
3 Guthrie High School 'A' 4:20.98 2 12
4 Cache High School 'A' 4:25.01 2 8
5 Piedmont High School 'A' 4:32.87 2 4
6 Harding Charter Prep High Scho 'A' 4:33.72 1 2
7 Casady High School 'A' 4:38.41 1
8 Enid High School 'A' 4:50.39 1
9 Chickasha High School 'A' 4:56.98 1

10 B Enid High School 'A' 4:59.43 1

Girls 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 10:44.93 20
2 Cache High School 'A' 11:06.75 16
3 Douglass High School 'A' 11:08.60 12
4 Enid High School 'A' 11:14.74 8
5 Piedmont High School 'A' 11:16.27 4
6 Casady High School 'A' 11:37.01 2
7 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' 11:40.16
8 Anadarko High School 'A' 11:47.30
9 Western Heights High School 'A' 11:49.24
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

Girls High Jump
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 769 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 5-04.00 10
2 767 Barnes, Kya Pco-Putnam C J5-04.00 8
3 722 Mbroh, Keyoni Pcn-Putnam C 5-00.00 6
4 478 Rushin, Amberleigh Duncan High School 4-10.00 3
4 526 Adams, Macy Enid High School 4-10.00 3
5 348 Henry, Delaney Casady High School J4-10.00 1

Girls Pole Vault
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 925 Files, Shalyn Velma-Alma 10-00.00 10
2 482 Wright, Kaitlyn Duncan High School 8-06.00 8
3 477 Montgomery, Karlie Duncan High School J8-06.00 6
4 670 Martin, Whitney Lawton MacAr 8-00.00 3
4 567 Carey, Mekaila Guthrie High School 8-00.00 3
6 671 Merritt, Miranda Lawton MacAr J8-00.00 1

Girls Long Jump
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 769 Wood, Schuyler Pco-Putnam C 18-09.50 10
2 812 Dunn, Kendall Ponca City H 16-05.50 8
3 722 Mbroh, Keyoni Pcn-Putnam C 16-04.00 6
4 113 King, Tandra Anadarko H 16-01.50 4
5 388 Fergason, Hanah Chickasha Hi 15-09.50 2
6 770 Baurichter, Taylor Piedmont Hi 15-08.50 1

Girls Shot Put
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 817 Grimm, Jacye Ponca City H 40-06.00 10
2 249 Jimenez, Destinee Bethany High School 38-01.50 8
3 450 White, Dominique Douglass Hig 37-07.00 6
4 422 Newton, Jeni Clinton High School 37-03.00 4
5 774 Davis, Bre Piedmont Hi 36-02.00 2
6 662 Anderson, Brianna Lawton MacAr 33-08.00 1

Girls Discus Throw
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 774 Davis, Bre Piedmont Hi 113-01 10
2 473 Goldsberry, Alexa Duncan High School 109-04 8
3 249 Jimenez, Destinee Bethany High School 107-00 6
4 450 White, Dominique Douglass Hig 100-09 4
5 349 Jackson, Camille Casady High School 99-06 2
6 451 White, Dymond Douglass Hig 97-00 1
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 692 McKnight, Gary Lawton MacAr 11.19 1 10
2 594 Parker, Calvin Guthrie High School 11.24 1 8
3 684 Burris, Anthony Lawton MacAr 11.39 2 6
4 458 High, Christopher Douglass Hig 11.42 1 4
5 502 Mettler, Dylan Duncan High School 11.45 1 2
6 700 West, Lorenzo Lawton MacAr 11.52 4 1
7 375 Richard, Delwin Casady High School 11.69 2
8 555 Mitchell, Raheem Enid High School 11.72 2
9 1000 Sinpkins, Marquiz Clinton High School 11.76 3

10 550 Lawrence, Johnny Enid High School 11.79 2
11 492 Ervin, Isiah Duncan High School 11.79 3
12 840 Vaughan, Matthew Ponca City H 11.82 4
13 585 Guerrero, Matt Guthrie High School 11.84 2
14 762 Roberts, Kiwanis Pcn-Putnam C 11.84 3
15 219 McFadden, JT B Guthrie Hi 11.87 2
16 791 Foster, Christian Piedmont Hi 11.87 6
17 370 Morrison, Alec Casady High School 12.00 4
18 441 Walker, Kiari Clinton High School 12.10 7
19 546 Frantz, Robert Enid High School 12.10 5
20 487 Braught, Jack Duncan High School 12.11 3
21 181 Porter, Clifton B Douglass H 12.13 6
22 152 Sink, R.J. Anadarko H 12.21 6
23 296 Cogdell, Shakir Cache High School 12.22 9
24 231 Neil, Walter B Lawton Mac 12.22 8
25 701 Frankfurt, Luke Oklahoma Chr 12.23 7
26 516 Colbert, Mysean El Reno High School 12.23 4
27 134 Demsom, Trey Anadarko H 12.29 6
28 379 Wariboko-Alali, Ma Casady High School 12.33 3
29 220 Owens, Carlos B Guthrie Hi 12.33 5
29 301 Dowell, Marcellous Cache High School 12.33 10
31 452 Allen, Treviante Douglass Hig 12.40 1
32 557 Scott, Jake Enid High School 12.41 5
33 990 webster, antione Western Heig 12.43 3
34 835 Field, Austen Ponca City H 12.48 7
35 187 Curry, Tavian B El Reno Hi 12.51 5
36 170 Bennett, James B Casady Hig 12.56 8
37 833 Coats, Connor Ponca City H 12.56 7
38 374 Rawls, Luke Casady High School 12.57 8
39 705 Qualls, Thomas Oklahoma Chr 12.60 7
40 852 Guess, Corey Southeast Hi 12.60 10
41 707 Van Meeter, Kade Oklahoma Chr 12.60 9
42 179 Johnson, Sam B Douglass H 12.61 8
43 763 Swann, Xavior Pcn-Putnam C 12.61 5
44 178 Jackson, Anthony B Douglass H 12.66 6
45 264 McDowell, James Bethany High School 12.71 8
46 656 Elliot, Caleb John Marshal 12.71 6
47 703 McKinnis, Will Oklahoma Chr 12.76 8
48 269 Snow, Dakota Bethany High School 12.79 9
49 563 Windler, Markell Enid High School 12.83 5
50 127 Boardinghan, Malik Anadarko H 12.89 9
51 702 Franklin, Blake Oklahoma Chr 13.06 7
52 708 Werner, Braden Oklahoma Chr 13.08 10
53 989 walker, gage Western Heig 13.12 4
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash
54 985 smith, antonio Western Heig 13.14 4
55 795 Grimes, Zach Piedmont Hi 13.18 11
56 704 Peak, Cole Oklahoma Chr 13.20 10
57 994 Hyde, Dar Fletcher High Sc 13.30 11
58 153 Tung, Le Anadarko H 13.35 9
59 654 Colbert, Daniel John Marshal 13.61 10
60 624 Anderson, Joshua Harding Char 13.94 11
61 525 Stephens, Wade El Reno High School 14.02 10
62 630 Irwin, Patrick Harding Char 14.04 11
63 995 Bloomfield, Josh Fletcher High Sc 14.24 11
64 267 Sims, Kyle Bethany High School 15.92 9
-- 468 Wyatt, Chavez Douglass Hig DQ 1

Boys 200 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 692 McKnight, Gary Lawton MacAr 22.24 1 10
2 551 Lofton, Alex Enid High School 22.58 1 8
3 458 High, Christopher Douglass Hig 23.18 1 6
4 689 Henderson, Jacquez Lawton MacAr 23.28 2 4
5 375 Richard, Delwin Casady High School 23.53 2 2
6 554 McCoy, Alex Enid High School 23.71 2 1
7 739 Butler, Larry Pcn-Putnam C 23.89 3
8 544 Daniels, Chris Enid High School 23.90 2
9 1000 Sinpkins, Marquiz Clinton High School 24.16 2

10 402 Carey, Lindberg Chickasha Hi 24.18 4
11 840 Vaughan, Matthew Ponca City H 24.23 2
12 181 Porter, Clifton B Douglass H 24.53 3
13 468 Wyatt, Chavez Douglass Hig 24.63 1
14 791 Foster, Christian Piedmont Hi 24.71 7
15 152 Sink, R.J. Anadarko H 24.72 4
16 585 Guerrero, Matt Guthrie High School 24.76 3
17 219 McFadden, JT B Guthrie Hi 24.78 8
18 213 Anderson, Michael B Guthrie Hi 24.83 8
19 403 Copeland, Evan Chickasha Hi 24.93 1
20 516 Colbert, Mysean El Reno High School 25.14 4
21 835 Field, Austen Ponca City H 25.15 4
22 847 Anthony, Bryant Southeast Hi 25.21 1
23 135 Farina, Louie Anadarko H 25.22 4
24 178 Jackson, Anthony B Douglass H 25.33 3
25 707 Van Meeter, Kade Oklahoma Chr 25.51 7
26 187 Curry, Tavian B El Reno Hi 25.52 6
27 852 Guess, Corey Southeast Hi 25.70 9
28 170 Bennett, James B Casady Hig 25.88 6
29 298 Craft, Trystan Cache High School 25.89 5
30 703 McKinnis, Will Oklahoma Chr 26.03 9
31 264 McDowell, James Bethany High School 26.14 4
32 374 Rawls, Luke Casady High School 26.17 6
33 373 Rawls, Blake Casady High School 26.22 6
34 563 Windler, Markell Enid High School 26.32 10
35 705 Qualls, Thomas Oklahoma Chr 26.37 8
36 522 Lawerence, Christi El Reno High School 26.41 10
37 361 Amil, Faris Casady High School 26.43 6
38 441 Walker, Kiari Clinton High School 26.48 7
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2013 (52nd Annual) Bethany High School Inv - 3/30/2013
Bethany, OK

Results

....Boys 200 Meter Dash
39 793 Gannaway, Noah Piedmont Hi 26.53 3
40 127 Boardinghan, Malik Anadarko H 26.83 7
41 315 Swope, Chris Cache High School 27.03 3
42 702 Franklin, Blake Oklahoma Chr 27.27 8
43 257 Eagle, Danny Bethany High School 27.33 7
44 634 Leach, Keith Harding Char 27.46 10
45 525 Stephens, Wade El Reno High School 27.88 6
46 153 Tung, Le Anadarko H 28.09 10
47 975 evans, taylor Western Heig 28.22 9
48 709 Wood, Stephen Oklahoma Chr 28.42 8
49 704 Peak, Cole Oklahoma Chr 28.65 8
50 708 Werner, Braden Oklahoma Chr 28.67 9
51 763 Swann, Xavior Pcn-Putnam C 28.79 5
52 701 Frankfurt, Luke Oklahoma Chr 29.02 5
53 630 Irwin, Patrick Harding Char 29.07 10
54 985 smith, antonio Western Heig 29.39 5
55 452 Allen, Treviante Douglass Hig 29.57 5
56 139 Hendricks, Traelyn Anadarko H 30.20 7
57 309 Oschner, Blake Cache High School 31.23 5
58 210 Scott, Kirby B Enid High School 38.21 9

Boys 400 Meter Dash
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 696 Reese, Larry Lawton MacAr 49.56 1 10
2 551 Lofton, Alex Enid High School 49.60 1 8
3 589 Hughes, Win Guthrie High School 50.47 1 6
4 547 Handley, Seth Enid High School 51.10 1 4
5 840 Vaughan, Matthew Ponca City H 52.40 1 2
6 461 Porter, Clifford Douglass Hig 52.42 1 1
7 554 McCoy, Alex Enid High School 52.65 2
8 800 Swart, Colton Piedmont Hi 53.54 4
9 988 thompson, rudy Western Heig 53.95 2

10 129 Casterjon, Ariel Anadarko H 53.98 2
11 379 Wariboko-Alali, Ma Casady High School 54.73 3
12 147 Parton, Joshua Anadarko H 54.87 2
13 799 Richardson, Andra Piedmont Hi 54.96 4
14 699 West, Jovantay Lawton MacAr 55.62 4
15 304 Hensen, Ezekiel Cache High School 55.67 5
16 376 Timberlake, James Casady High School 55.75 2
17 856 Moore, Michael Southeast Hi 55.79 3
18 436 Knabe, Michael Clinton High School 55.94 3
19 627 Boyd, Trevion Harding Char 56.67 4
20 681 Alford, sean Lawton MacAr 56.72 2
21 632 Johnson, Shaun Harding Char 56.75 5
22 977 golly, tobias Western Heig 56.78 8
23 454 Collins, Emerie Douglass Hig 57.90 5
24 214 Beauchamp, Tommy B Guthrie Hi 57.95 3
25 493 Flores, Daniel Duncan High School 58.05 3
26 377 Tompkins, Pen Casady High School 58.06 4
27 835 Field, Austen Ponca City H 58.44 7
28 221 Pruitt, Dakota B Guthrie Hi 58.99 4
29 309 Oschner, Blake Cache High School 59.58 6
30 989 walker, gage Western Heig 1:00.70 6
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Results

....Boys 400 Meter Dash
31 792 Gaines, Jeffrey Piedmont Hi 1:00.75 6
32 852 Guess, Corey Southeast Hi 1:01.00 8
33 435 Hernandez, Dalton Clinton High School 1:01.34 3
34 522 Lawerence, Christi El Reno High School 1:01.51 7
35 591 McIntire, Ryan Guthrie High School 1:01.83 6
36 315 Swope, Chris Cache High School 1:02.29 5
37 139 Hendricks, Traelyn Anadarko H 1:02.31 6
38 298 Craft, Trystan Cache High School 1:03.25 6
39 408 Johnson, Kaylan Chickasha Hi 1:03.83 7
40 145 McCullar, Tyson Anadarko H 1:03.96 5
41 834 Dickerson, Davis Ponca City H 1:04.65 7
42 709 Wood, Stephen Oklahoma Chr 1:04.69 5
43 208 Recknagel, Blake B Enid High School 1:08.66 8
44 945 McCalister, Matthe Velma-Alma 1:09.78 7
45 995 Bloomfield, Josh Fletcher High Sc 1:14.52 8
46 199 Alcala, Diego B Enid High School 1:18.60 8
47 210 Scott, Kirby B Enid High School 1:21.54 8

Boys 800 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 459 Humphrey, Antonio Douglass Hig 1:56.89 10
2 488 Clampitt, Walker Duncan High School 1:58.54 8
3 156 Whitewolf, Devin Anadarko H 2:03.73 6
4 255 Brinegar, Aaron Bethany High School 2:04.06 4
5 133 Dearman, Spencer Anadarko H 2:08.61 2
6 366 Haller, Camillo Casady High School 2:10.28 1
7 628 Busick, Chase Harding Char 2:11.68
8 682 Barrientes, Brett Lawton MacAr 2:15.47
9 310 Schlosser, Carl Cache High School 2:17.51

10 742 Crain, Deveon Pcn-Putnam C 2:22.21
11 737 Bruce, Kevin Pcn-Putnam C 2:23.93

Boys 1600 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 488 Clampitt, Walker Duncan High School 4:31.67 10
2 459 Humphrey, Antonio Douglass Hig 4:34.77 8
3 485 Bivens, Mason Duncan High School 4:41.85 6
4 156 Whitewolf, Devin Anadarko H 4:53.32 4
5 255 Brinegar, Aaron Bethany High School 4:54.25 2
6 268 Smith, Braden Bethany High School 4:56.08 1
7 520 Lamebull, Sage El Reno High School 4:56.27
8 310 Schlosser, Carl Cache High School 4:56.67

Boys 3200 Meter Run
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 485 Bivens, Mason Duncan High School 10:29.80 10
2 310 Schlosser, Carl Cache High School 10:31.83 8
3 583 Greenlee, Brandon Guthrie High School 10:40.73 6
4 520 Lamebull, Sage El Reno High School 10:56.93 4
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Results

....Boys 3200 Meter Run
5 133 Dearman, Spencer Anadarko H 11:00.46 2
6 797 Lang, Ryan Piedmont Hi 11:03.67 1
7 268 Smith, Braden Bethany High School 11:03.80
8 796 Halko, Jonathan Piedmont Hi 11:06.97

Boys 110 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 595 Robinson, Lewis Guthrie High School 15.39 1 10
2 982 ray, anthony Western Heig 15.44 1 8
3 467 Williams, Anthony Douglass Hig 16.19 1 6
4 497 Kelly, Connor Duncan High School 16.34 1 4
5 363 Crossno, Trainor Casady High School 16.60 1 2
6 950 Suttles, Robert Velma-Alma 16.98 3 1
7 307 McLaughlin, Trista Cache High School 17.52 2
8 552 Lofton, Demetris Enid High School 17.60 1
9 760 Page, Malik Pcn-Putnam C 17.62 3

10 371 Parry, Michael Casady High School 17.66 2
11 401 Brown, Trevan Chickasha Hi 18.29 2
12 370 Morrison, Alec Casady High School 18.32 2
13 145 McCullar, Tyson Anadarko H 18.57 2
14 559 Thomas, Antonio Enid High School 19.58 4
15 380 Woods, Gary Casady High School 19.79 3
16 563 Windler, Markell Enid High School 19.98 4
17 408 Johnson, Kaylan Chickasha Hi 21.50 4
18 208 Recknagel, Blake B Enid High School 22.61 4
19 631 Johnson, Shalandre Harding Char 23.57 3
-- 645 Wagner, Eldon Harding Char DQ 4
-- 462 Sims, Quayshawn Douglass Hig DQ 2
-- 452 Allen, Treviante Douglass Hig DQ 3

Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
==========================================================================

Name Year School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 993 Banks, Brandon Piedmont Hi 41.51 1 10
2 497 Kelly, Connor Duncan High School 42.33 1 8
3 950 Suttles, Robert Velma-Alma 42.74 2 6
4 142 Kappelle, Dakota Anadarko H 42.88 1 4
5 371 Parry, Michael Casady High School 42.96 1 2
6 462 Sims, Quayshawn Douglass Hig 43.66 2 1
7 137 Gray, Kellum Anadarko H 44.16 1
8 295 Clement, Neil Cache High School 44.40 1
9 363 Crossno, Trainor Casady High School 45.00 2

10 552 Lofton, Demetris Enid High School 45.16 3
11 489 Clark, Nathan Duncan High School 45.90 4
12 498 Kelly, Hunter Duncan High School 46.01 3
13 220 Owens, Carlos B Guthrie Hi 46.83 2
14 380 Woods, Gary Casady High School 47.58 3
15 933 Bryant, David Velma-Alma 47.92 4
16 145 McCullar, Tyson Anadarko H 47.97 3
17 633 Johnson, Tyrius Harding Char 48.47 3
18 460 Mayer, Jevonte Douglass Hig 49.07 2
19 563 Windler, Markell Enid High School 49.15 4
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....Boys 300 Meter Hurdles
20 401 Brown, Trevan Chickasha Hi 49.20 3
21 801 Taylor, Ethan Piedmont Hi 49.27 4
22 645 Wagner, Eldon Harding Char 54.91 4
23 208 Recknagel, Blake B Enid High School 56.44 4
-- 595 Robinson, Lewis Guthrie High School DNF 2

Boys 4x100 Meter Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Guthrie High School 'A' 43.29 2 20
2 Douglass High School 'A' 44.29 1 16
3 Velma-Alma High School 'A' 44.42 2 12
4 Western Heights High School 'A' 44.76 1 8
5 Chickasha High School 'A' 44.99 1 4
6 Duncan High School 'A' 45.18 1 2
7 Piedmont High School 'A' 45.26 2
8 Casady High School 'A' 45.39 1
9 Guthrie High School 'B' 45.52 3

10 Anadarko High School 'A' 45.87 2
11 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 46.09 2
12 Harding Charter Prep High Scho 'A' 46.69 3
13 Enid High School 'B' 46.94 4
14 Douglass High School 'B' 47.04 3
15 Cache High School 'A' 47.05 4
16 Oklahoma Christian High Schoo 'A' 47.42 4
-- Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' DQ 2
-- Southeast High School 'A' DQ 3
-- Enid High School 'A' DQ 1

Boys 4x200 Meter Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' 1:30.23 1 20
2 Enid High School 'A' 1:31.65 1 16
3 Piedmont High School 'A' 1:32.85 3 12
4 Douglass High School 'A' 1:33.67 1 8
5 Guthrie High School 'A' 1:33.89 1 4
6 Velma-Alma High School 'A' 1:34.31 2 2
7 Duncan High School 'A' 1:34.42 2
8 Western Heights High School 'A' 1:34.49 1
9 Casady High School 'A' 1:35.32 2

10 Anadarko High School 'A' 1:35.98 2
11 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 1:36.52 1
12 Guthrie High School 'B' 1:36.91 2
13 Cache High School 'A' 1:37.24 4
14 Harding Charter Prep High Scho 'A' 1:37.67 3
15 B Enid High School 'A' 1:37.80 3
16 Southeast High School 'A' 1:38.29 2
17 Lawton MacArthur High School 'B' 1:41.74 4
18 Casady High School 'B' 1:41.87 3
19 Oklahoma Christian High Schoo 'A' 1:42.36 4
20 Oklahoma Christian High Schoo 'B' 1:48.25 4
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Boys 4x400 Meter Relay
==========================================================================

School Finals H# Points
==========================================================================

1 Enid High School 'A' 3:25.15 4 20
2 Douglass High School 'B' 3:30.29 4 16
3 Guthrie High School 'A' 3:32.82 4 12
4 Velma-Alma High School 'A' 3:33.41 4 8
5 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' 3:33.51 4 4
6 Anadarko High School 'A' 3:35.13 1 2
7 Western Heights High School 'A' 3:41.11 1
8 Bethany High School 'A' 3:42.98 1
9 Duncan High School 'A' 3:44.43 4

10 Harding Charter Prep High Scho 'A' 3:44.89 1
11 B Enid High School 'A' 3:45.87 3
12 Cache High School 'A' 3:46.35 1
13 B Guthrie High School 'A' 3:47.09 3
14 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 3:50.23 1
15 Douglass High School 'A' 3:51.04 3
16 Casady High School 'A' 3:53.21 2
17 Piedmont High School 'A' 3:53.78 2
18 B Casady High School 'A' 4:05.57 2
19 Anadarko High School 'B' 4:10.15 2
20 Clinton High School 'A' 4:28.49 3

Boys 4x800 Meter Relay
=======================================================================

School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 Anadarko High School 'A' 8:35.37 20
2 Duncan High School 'A' 8:35.91 16
3 Douglass High School 'A' 8:49.70 12
4 Velma-Alma High School 'A' 8:58.28 8
5 Guthrie High School 'A' 9:02.40 4
6 Bethany High School 'A' 9:02.42 2
7 Piedmont High School 'A' 9:10.56
8 Lawton MacArthur High School 'A' 9:17.18
9 Cache High School 'A' 9:18.16

10 Casady High School 'A' 9:25.00
11 Pcn-Putnam City North High S 'A' 9:29.94
12 Anadarko High School 'B' 9:31.03
13 Western Heights High School 'A' 9:31.14

Boys High Jump
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 413 Oliver, Shaq Chickasha Hi 6-00.00 10
2 377 Tompkins, Pen Casady High School 5-10.00 8
3 597 Solorio, Landon Guthrie High School J5-10.00 6
4 693 Misel, Trent Lawton MacAr 5-08.00 4
5 487 Braught, Jack Duncan High School J5-08.00 1.50
5 254 Bielich, Dustin Bethany High School J5-08.00 1.50
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Boys Pole Vault
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 936 Dennis, Austin Velma-Alma 13-06.00 10
2 597 Solorio, Landon Guthrie High School 11-06.00 8
3 591 McIntire, Ryan Guthrie High School 11-00.00 6
4 496 Jones, Austin Duncan High School 10-00.00 4
5 933 Bryant, David Velma-Alma 9-06.00 2
6 256 Brinegar, Evan Bethany High School 9-00.00 1

Boys Long Jump
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 587 Hinds, Kelyn Guthrie High School 21-00.50 10
2 589 Hughes, Win Guthrie High School 20-09.50 8
3 411 McNatt, Kyle Chickasha Hi 20-09.00 6
4 500 McCoy, JeMario Duncan High School 20-08.50 4
5 467 Williams, Anthony Douglass Hig 20-06.00 2
6 594 Parker, Calvin Guthrie High School 20-00.00 1

Boys Shot Put
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 501 McKnight, Derek Duncan High School 56-04.25 10
2 507 Roddy, Kevin Duncan High School 54-03.00 8
3 751 Jezdan, Nikolai Pcn-Putnam C 48-00.50 6
4 262 Lybrand, Noble Bethany High School 46-01.00 4
5 546 Frantz, Robert Enid High School 44-11.25 2
6 259 Kalman, Blake Bethany High School 43-03.00 1

Boys Discus Throw
=======================================================================

Name Year School Finals Points
=======================================================================

1 507 Roddy, Kevin Duncan High School 157-01 10
2 378 Wariboko-Alali, Jo Casady High School 141-04 8
3 501 McKnight, Derek Duncan High School 133-10 6
4 262 Lybrand, Noble Bethany High School 130-05 4
5 259 Kalman, Blake Bethany High School 116-06 2
6 294 Cable, Geramey Cache High School 111-04 1

=========================================================================================
Women - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored

=========================================================================================
1) PCN-Putnam City North Hi 118 2) Guthrie High School 71
3) Cache High School 66 4) Douglass High School 63
5) PCO-Putnam City High Sch 54 6) Lawton MacArthur High Sc 46
7) Ponca City High School 38 8) Piedmont High School 35
9) Duncan High School 27 10) Anadarko High School 20

11) Enid High School 19 12) Casady High School 17
13) Oklahoma City Storm High S 16 14) Bethany High School 14
15) Velma-Alma High School 12 16) Chickasha High School 10
16) El Reno High School 10 18) Harding Charter Prep High 8
19) Clinton High School 5 20) Western Heights High Scho 2
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....Boys Discus Throw
=========================================================================================

Men - Team Rankings - 17 Events Scored
=========================================================================================

1) Duncan High School 109.50 2) Guthrie High School 109
3) Douglass High School 90 4) Lawton MacArthur High Sc 69
5) Enid High School 59 6) Velma-Alma High School 49
7) Anadarko High School 40 8) Casady High School 23
8) Piedmont High School 23 10) Bethany High School 22.50

11) Chickasha High School 20 12) Western Heights High Scho 16
13) Cache High School 9 14) PCN-Putnam City North H 6
15) El Reno High School 4 16) Ponca City High School 2


